Supplementary

Table S1 Point distributions and predictive scores for every
parameter in the nomogram model

Variables

Nomogram score
(distant metastasis)

Pathological differentiation
Well; |
Moderately; Il
Poorly; I
Undifferentiated; IV
T stage
T
T2
T3
T4
Lymph node status
NO
N1
Tumor size
<30 mm
>30 mm
Histological type
Clear cell
Papillary
Chromophobe
Others
Invasion beyond the capsule
No invasion
Invasion
Surgery type
Local excision

Nephrectomy

26
53
80

42
55
100

69

37

69
45

67

57
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